7:00

7:05

7:10

7:30

7:45

7:55

8:15

8:30

8:40

8:45

9:00

East Calhoun Meeting Agenda
2 November 2017, 7:00-9:00 PM
St. Mary’s Greek Orthodox Church, 3450 Irving Ave S

Welcome & Introductions
Approve agenda

Announcements

Committee Reports / Action
o Livability Committee - Monica
 NRP - Gary
e Social Committee

o Happy Hour, November 13

o Holiday Caroling, December 12
Friends of Walker Library — Mary
Midtown Greenway Coalition - Tim

Staff Report

¢ NRP contract extensions

Security grant clarification

Irrigation system on W 31st St and Irving Ave

Ward 10 Candidate Forum expenses

Community Connections Conference, February 10, 2018

Wine Tasting Fundraiser Recap

Calhoun Refectory Concession, Al McMurchie
Board Interaction

Committee Assignment Responsibilities
Board Alternate Candidate for Open Position
ECCO Board Officer Elections

Adjourn

Board Photo!



