East Calhoun Meeting Agenda 2 November 2017, 7:00-9:00 PM St. Mary's Greek Orthodox Church, 3450 Irving Ave S

7:00	Welcome & Introductions Approve agenda
7:05	Announcements
7:10	Committee Reports / Action Livability Committee - Monica NRP - Gary Social Committee Happy Hour, November 13 Holiday Caroling, December 12 Friends of Walker Library – Mary Midtown Greenway Coalition - Tim
7:30	 Staff Report NRP contract extensions Security grant clarification Irrigation system on W 31st St and Irving Ave Ward 10 Candidate Forum expenses Community Connections Conference, February 10, 2018
7:45	Wine Tasting Fundraiser Recap
7:55	Calhoun Refectory Concession, Al McMurchie
8:15	Board Interaction
8:30	Committee Assignment Responsibilities
8:40	Board Alternate Candidate for Open Position
8:45	ECCO Board Officer Elections
9:00	Adjourn
	Board Photo!